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Gesamtwertung 
 

Luftgewehr 
 
 

Platzierung Gau Ergebnis 
1. Platz AN 3038 
2. Platz ANB 3033 
3. Platz HES 3021 
4. Platz EI 2928 
5. Platz FUE 2923 
6. Platz UFF 2907 
7. Platz WUG 2898 
8. Platz NEA 2892 
9. Platz SRH 2802 

 
 

Luftpistole 
 

Platzierung Gau Ergebnis 
1. Platz EI 1060 
2. Platz ANB 1045 
3. Platz WUG 998 
4. Platz HES 985 
5. Platz NEA 936 
6. Platz SRH 923 
7. Platz FUE 841 

 
 

Gesamtwertung 
 

Platzierung Gau Ergebnis 
1. Platz ANB 4078 
2. Platz HES 4006 
3. Platz EI 3988 
4. Platz WUG 3896 
5. Platz NEA 3828 
6. Platz FUE 3764 
7. Platz SRH 3725 
8. Platz AN 3038 
9. Platz UFF 2907 
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Einzelwertung Luftgewehr Schüler 
 

Platzierung Name Vorname Gau S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt 
1 Berschneider Johann ANB 98 97 96 98 389 
2 Sturm Pia UFF 95 99 97 92 383 
3 Dürst Lina FUE 97 95 96 93 381 
4 Emilia Petter AN 99 96 94 91 380 
5 Salomon Stella HES 97 93 94 95 379 
6 Kober Lina HES 91 94 94 99 378 
7 Leonard Helmer AN 92 93 100 92 377 
8 Seger Carla ANB 95 95 95 92 377 
9 Heiß Emma EI 93 93 95 92 373 

10 Täufer Lina UFF 90 96 94 92 372 
11 Fritsch Annalena NEA 92 92 92 94 370 
12 Müller Franziska UFF 95 94 88 93 370 
13 Gießwein Tim ANB 91 87 92 91 361 
14 Eitel Alina  WUG 85 91 91 92 359 
15 Weiß Marlen  WUG 92 92 89 86 359 
16 Netter Theresia EI 87 89 91 88 355 
17 Schiegl Veronika EI 86 87 90 91 354 
18 Pschelinzev Tim ANB 84 86 91 91 352 
19 Vollenweiler Kristina FUE 87 91 88 84 350 
20 Detzel Hannes NEA 81 86 91 88 346 
21 Hellein Niklas SRH 87 87 85 86 345 
22 Schmidt Paul UFF 86 85 85 82 338 
23 Harrer Leonhard SRH 84 84 80 85 333 
24 Deitche Julia FUE 87 87 80 73 327 
25 Dorner Stefanie SRH 84 79 63 79 305 
26 Paufler Liam FUE 63 63 66 63 255 
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Einzelwertung Luftgewehr Jugend/Junioren 
 

Platzierung Name Vorname Gau S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt 
1 Juliane Gegner AN 99 100 99 98 396 
2 Ott Alyssa UFF 97 100 99 97 393 
3 Pschelinzev Alina ANB 99 99 96 98 392 
4 Sofie Lintermann AN 98 99 97 96 390 
5 Schüter Finja FUE 96 99 98 96 389 
6 Dürst Emma FUE 98 97 97 96 388 
7 Enzelberger Sarah HES 99 93 98 96 386 
8 Münzner Tamara SRH 95 94 99 97 385 
9 Kräutlein Dominik HES 95 94 96 98 383 

10 Hanna Krämer AN 97 95 98 92 382 
11 Lang Maximilian EI 96 94 96 95 381 
12 Nehring Daniel HES 94 94 98 95 381 
13 Englmann Marie ANB 94 98 95 94 381 
14 Ortner Luisa NEA 98 92 95 93 378 
15 Sayler Thomas ANB 93 93 98 93 377 
16 Kastner Sophie ANB 95 92 92 97 376 
17 Mitzler Lea HES 97 95 92 92 376 
18 Anna Heßler AN 94 97 92 92 375 
19 Jasmin Mohr AN 89 95 97 93 374 
20 Marzynkevitsch Emma  WUG 92 97 93 91 373 
21 Debski Julek FUE 95 93 88 96 372 
22 Zollbrecht Dominik ANB 89 93 95 94 371 
23 Helmschrott Mathilda NEA 93 93 93 92 371 
24 Weißlein Pia  WUG 90 94 94 92 370 
25 Bogner Nina ANB 94 90 94 92 370 
26 Morgott Amelie EI 93 91 92 93 369 
27 Eisen Yannik HES 94 91 91 93 369 
28 Kräutlein Vanessa HES 95 92 92 90 369 
29 Hellein Lea SRH 91 92 93 92 368 
30 Lechner David  WUG 90 94 94 90 368 
31 Ostertag Eva EI 88 91 94 93 366 
32 Lara Bürkel AN 86 94 91 93 364 
33 Hecker Laura EI 94 88 92 89 363 
34 Hellmann Nina HES 89 94 87 92 362 
35 Ahorn Matthias EI 89 87 94 91 361 
36 Sebald Philip FUE 94 94 87 86 361 
37 Scharl Sebastian EI 90 91 87 92 360 
38 Prast Sam HES 94 93 91 82 360 
39 Wüst Anne UFF 89 93 87 89 358 
40 Binder Viktoria NEA 89 91 90 88 358 
41 Mönius Julia NEA 88 94 89 87 358 
42 Luithle Amelie  WUG 91 87 92 87 357 
43 Möhring Dominik NEA 88 95 89 85 357 
44 Schimm Jamie-Leon  WUG 86 94 86 90 356 
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45 Schreiber Max  WUG 92 88 86 90 356 
46 Böhm Sarah NEA 91 89 82 92 354 
47 Trzybulska Wiktoria SRH 90 91 87 85 353 
48 Natalino Corrado SRH 90 89 87 85 351 
49 Bierschneider Janina UFF 87 89 85 86 347 
50 Schultheiß Max UFF 85 84 89 88 346 
51 Krüger Magdalena FUE 86 87 88 83 344 
52 Gall Nadja  WUG 87 88 79 87 341 
53 Hirschmann Fee FUE 84 80 89 85 338 
54 Schießl Franziska SRH 86 87 88 76 337 
55 Jakob Lia  WUG 79 87 86 83 335 
56 Reidinger Max UFF 86 88 80 81 335 
57 Loscher - Frühwald Jana NEA 77 89 83 84 333 
58 Gilch Fabian SRH 78 84 83 85 330 
59 Godenberg Tom UFF 81 78 84 84 327 
60 Pelger Celine SRH 80 75 86 77 318 
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Einzelwertung Luftpistole 
 

Platzierung Name Vorname Gau S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt 
1 Sippl Florian EI 88 92 94 89 363 
2 Volnhals Simon EI 90 89 88 93 360 
3 Stöhr Sebastian  WUG 89 91 89 89 358 
4 Setzer Maximilian ANB 89 91 85 91 356 
5 Herrmann Sven HES 85 86 91 88 350 
6 Schmidt Marcel ANB 86 86 88 88 348 
7 Rackl Ida ANB 89 81 87 84 341 
8 Hoffmann Hannes FUE 84 85 83 86 338 
9 Schmidtner Bastian EI 78 84 88 87 337 
10 Biedermann Andreas EI 85 90 83 78 336 
11 Engl Simon  WUG 89 90 82 71 332 
12 Zeller Lukas NEA 83 84 79 75 321 
13 Titze Jannik HES 81 76 84 79 320 
14 Tupolskij Andreas HES 78 74 82 81 315 
15 Bengl Lorenz SRH 82 83 74 74 313 
16 Schwind René  WUG 83 78 75 72 308 
17 Ehrlinger Tobias NEA 72 83 86 67 308 
18 Meyer Jannik NEA 83 82 81 61 307 
19 Grund Marie SRH 73 67 81 84 305 
20 Mühling Heike SRH 71 73 77 84 305 
21 Sebald Christoph FUE 74 74 81 72 301 
22 Froschauer Dennis ANB 70 75 78 76 299 
23 Namyslik Julian NEA 82 73 73 61 289 
24 Petean Darius  WUG 66 74 76 65 281 
25 Plewa Charlie SRH 66 63 59 67 255 
26 Wolf Nico FUE 51 46 51 54 202 
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Gau Ansbach – Luftgewehr 
 

Name Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt In 
Wertung 

Juliane Gegner Jun II 99 100 99 98 396 396 
Jasmin Mohr Jun II 89 95 97 93 374 374 
Emilia Petter Schüler 99 96 94 91 380 380 
Lara Bürkel Jugend 86 94 91 93 364 364 

Hanna Krämer Jugend 97 95 98 92 382 382 
Anna Heßler Jugend 94 97 92 92 375 375 

Leonard Helmer Schüler 92 93 100 92 377 377 
Sofie 

Lintermann 
Jugend 98 99 97 96 390 390 

3038 
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Gau Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries – Luftgewehr 
 

Name Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt In 
Wertung 

Berschneider 
Johann 

Schüler 98 97 96 98 389 389 

Gießwein Tim Schüler 91 87 92 91 361 x 
Pschelinzev Tim Schüler 84 86 91 91 352 x 

Seger Carla Schüler 95 95 95 92 377 377 
Bogner Nina Jugend 94 90 94 92 370 370 

Englmann Marie Jugend 94 98 95 94 381 381 
Kastner Sophie Jugend 95 92 92 97 376 376 

Pschelinzev 
Alina 

Jugend 99 99 96 98 392 392 

Sayler Thomas Jugend 93 93 98 93 377 377 
Zollbrecht 
Dominik 

Jugend 89 93 95 94 371 371 

3033 
 
 

Gau Altdorf-Neumarkt-Beilngries – Luftpistole 
 

Name Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt In 
Wertung 

Froschauer 
Dennis 

JUN II 70 75 78 76 299 x 

Setzer 
Maximilian 

JUN II 89 91 85 91 356 356 

Rackl Ida JUN II 89 81 87 84 341 341 
Schmidt Marcel JUN II 86 86 88 88 348 348 

1045 
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Gau Eichstätt – Luftgewehr 
 

Name Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt In 
Wertung 

Heiß Emma Schüler 93 93 95 92 373 373 
Netter Theresia Schüler 87 89 91 88 355 355 

Schiegl Veronika Schüler 86 87 90 91 354 x 
Lang Maximilian Jugend 96 94 96 95 381 381 
Morgott Amelie Jugend 93 91 92 93 369 369 
Ahorn Matthias Jugend 89 87 94 91 361 361 
Ostertag Eva Jugend 88 91 94 93 366 366 

Scharl 
Sebastian 

Jugend 90 91 87 92 360 360 

Hecker Laura Jugend 94 88 92 89 363 363 
2928 

 
 

Gau Eichstätt – Luftpistole 
 

Name Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt In 
Wertung 

Biedermann 
Andreas 

JUN II 85 90 83 78 336 x 

Sippl Florian Jugend 88 92 94 89 363 363 
Schmidtner 

Bastian 
Jugend 78 84 88 87 337 337 

Volnhals Simon JUN I 90 89 88 93 360 360 
1060 
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Gau Fürth – Luftgewehr 
 

Name Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt In 
Wertung 

Paufler Liam Schüler 63 63 66 63 255 x 
Dürst Lina Schüler 97 95 96 93 381 381 

Sebald Philip Jun II 94 94 87 86 361 361 

Schüter Finja Jugend 96 99 98 96 389 389 
Vollenweiler 

Kristina 
Schüler 87 91 88 84 350 350 

Debski Julek Jugend 95 93 88 96 372 372 
Dürst Emma Jun II 98 97 97 96 388 388 

Deitche Julia Schüler 87 87 80 73 327 x 

Hirschmann Fee Jun II 84 80 89 85 338 338 
Krüger 

Magdalena 
Jugend 86 87 88 83 344 344 

2923 
 
 

Gau Fürth – Luftpistole 
 

Name Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt In 
Wertung 

Hoffmann 
Hannes 

Jugend 84 85 83 86 338 338 

Sebald 
Christoph 

Jugend 74 74 81 72 301 301 

Wolf Nico Jugend 51 46 51 54 202 202 
841 
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Gau Hesselberg – Luftgewehr 
 

Name Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt In 
Wertung 

Kober Lina Schüler 91 94 94 99 378 378 
Salomon Stella Schüler 97 93 94 95 379 379 
Nehring Daniel Jugend 94 94 98 95 381 381 

Prast Sam Jugend 94 93 91 82 360 x 
Kräutlein 
Dominik 

Jugend 95 94 96 98 383 383 

Kräutlein 
Vanessa 

Jun II 95 92 92 90 369 369 

Mitzler Lea Jugend 97 95 92 92 376 376 
Hellmann Nina Jugend 89 94 87 92 362 x 
Eisen Yannik Jun II 94 91 91 93 369 369 
Enzelberger 

Sarah 
Jun II 99 93 98 96 386 386 

3021 
 
 

Gau Hesselberg – Luftpistole 
 

Name Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt In 
Wertung 

Titze Jannik Schüler 81 76 84 79 320 320 
Herrmann Sven JUN I 85 86 91 88 350 350 

Tupolskij 
Andreas 

Schüler 78 74 82 81 315 315 

985 
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Gau Neustadt/Aisch – Luftgewehr 
 

Name Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt In 
Wertung 

Binder Viktoria Jun II 89 91 90 88 358 358 
Loscher - 

Frühwald Jana 
Jun II 77 89 83 84 333 x 

Ortner Luisa Jun II 98 92 95 93 378 378 
Böhm Sarah Jun II 91 89 82 92 354 354 
Helmschrott 

Mathilda 
Jun II 93 93 93 92 371 371 

Fritsch 
Annalena 

Schüler 92 92 92 94 370 370 

Detzel Hannes Schüler 81 86 91 88 346 346 
Möhring 
Dominik 

Jugend 88 95 89 85 357 357 

Mönius Julia Jugend 88 94 89 87 358 358 
2892 

 
 

Gau Neustadt/Aisch – Luftpistole 
 

Name Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt In 
Wertung 

Namyslik Julian Schüler 82 73 73 61 289 x 
Meyer Jannik Schüler 83 82 81 61 307 307 

Ehrlinger Tobias Schüler 72 83 86 67 308 308 
Zeller Lukas Jugend 83 84 79 75 321 321 

936 
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Gau Schwabach Roth Hilpoltstein – Luftgewehr 

 
Name Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt In 

Wertung 
Hellein Lea Jun II 91 92 93 92 368 368 

Hellein Niklas Schüler 87 87 85 86 345 345 
Trzybulska 

Wiktoria 
Jun II 90 91 87 85 353 353 

Münzner 
Tamara 

Jun II 95 94 99 97 385 385 

Harrer Leonhard Schüler 84 84 80 85 333 333 
Gilch Fabian Jugend 78 84 83 85 330 330 

Dorner Stefanie Schüler 84 79 63 79 305 x 
Schießl 

Franziska 
Jugend 86 87 88 76 337 337 

Natalino 
Corrado 

Jugend 90 89 87 85 351 351 

Pelger Celine Jun II 80 75 86 77 318 x 
2802 

 
 

Gau Schwabach Roth Hilpoltstein – Luftpistole 
 

Name 
Vorname 

Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt In 
Wertung 

Plewa Charlie Schüler 66 63 59 67 255 x 
Mühling Heike JUN II 71 73 77 84 305 305 
Grund Marie Jugend 73 67 81 84 305 305 
Bengl Lorenz Jugend 82 83 74 74 313 313 

923 
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Gau Uffenheim – Luftgewehr 
 

Name Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt In 
Wertung 

Sturm Pia Schüler 95 99 97 92 383 383 
Müller Franziska Schüler 95 94 88 93 370 370 

Ott Alyssa Jun II 97 100 99 97 393 393 
Wüst Anne Jun II 89 93 87 89 358 358 

Bierschneider 
Janina 

Jugend 87 89 85 86 347 347 

Schultheiß Max Jugend 85 84 89 88 346 346 
Täufer Lina Schüler 90 96 94 92 372 372 

Godenberg Tom Jugend 81 78 84 84 327 x 
Schmidt Paul Schüler 86 85 85 82 338 338 

Reidinger Max Jun II 86 88 80 81 335 x 
2907 
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Gau Weißenburg– Luftgewehr 

 
Name Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt In 

Wertung 
Gall Nadja  Jun II 87 88 79 87 341 x 

Marzynkevitsch 
Emma  

Jun II 92 97 93 91 373 373 

Weißlein Pia  Jun II 90 94 94 92 370 370 
Schreiber Max  Jugend 92 88 86 90 356 356 
Lechner David  Jugend 90 94 94 90 368 368 
Schimm Jamie-

Leon  
Jun II 86 94 86 90 356 356 

Jakob Lia  Jugend 79 87 86 83 335 x 
Luithle Amelie  Jugend 91 87 92 87 357 357 
Weiß Marlen  Schüler 92 92 89 86 359 359 

Eitel Alina  Schüler 85 91 91 92 359 359 
2898 

 
 

Gau Weißenburg– Luftpistole 
 

Name Vorname Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt In 
Wertung 

Stöhr Sebastian  JUN I 89 91 89 89 358 358 
Petean Darius  Schüler 66 74 76 65 281 x 

Engl Simon  JUN II 89 90 82 71 332 332 
Schwind René  JUN II 83 78 75 72 308 308 

998 
 
 


